
6- 12

9-12

6 - 8

9 - 12

6-8

6-12

6-8

6-8

02-05-23

04-05-23

06-05-23

13-05-23

Tuesday

Thursday

Saturday

Saturday

3-D Model of Mathema�cal Park

Paper Waste Items Carving

Lekh Lekhan Pra�yogita

PARENT TEACHER MEETING

6 - 8

6 - 12

9 - 12

06-07-23

10-07-23 

to 15-07-23

15-07-23

17-07-23

19-07-23

21-07-23

26-07-23

28-07-23

31-07-23

Thursday

Monday to

Saturday

Saturday

Monday

Wednesday

Friday

Wednesday

Friday

Monday

Disaster Management- Awareness- 

Genera�on Program

Self Defence and yoga training-

for girls

Exhibi�on

Science Debate

Poem Recita�on Compe��on(English)

Poster Designing Compe��on 

'Say No To Tabacco'

MOCK DRILL 

Sanskrit Gangadhara

English Declama�on

10,12

9 -12

9 -12

6 - 8

9,11

6 - 8

9 -12

02-08-23

03-08-23

07-08-23

14-08-23

Wednesday

Thursday

Monday

Monday

Social Science Debate

Poster Making on 'Inspiring the-

 World'  - MS-WORD

Vaad-Vivaad Pra�yogita

Independence day Celebra�on

6 - 8

9 - 12

9 - 12

01-09-23

02-09-23

04-09-23 

Friday

Saturday 

Monday

Swaranjali (Inter-house)

PARENT TEACHER MEETING

Silver Steppers Dance Compe��on

6 - 8

9 - 12

06-10-23

09-10-23

10-10-23

11-10-23

14-10-23

18-10-23

19-10-23

27-10-23

30-10-23

Friday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Saturday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Monday

Handball Interhouse Compe��on 

(Boys)

Karoke Singing

World Mental Health Day-Role Play

Badminton Interhouse Compe��on 

(Girls)

PARENT TEACHER MEETING

Technology Create Wonders when 

Reins are in Human Hands'

(MS-PowerPoint)

Dussehra Celebra�on

Story Wri�ng

Nukkad Natak on Social issues

6 - 8

9 - 12

6 - 8

9 - 12

6 - 8

6 - 8

9 - 12

02-11-23

03-11-23

06-11-23

08-11-23

10-11-23

20-11-23

21-11-23

22-11-23

29-11-23

Thursday

Friday

Monday

Wednesday

Friday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Wednesday

Volley Ball Interhouse Compe��on 

(Boys)

SPORTS DAY

English Debate

Pain�ng Compe��on

Diwali Celebra�on (Mathema�cal Rangoli)

Digging Science Quiz

Mathema�cs Olympiad

Rhythm Compe��on (Music)

Doha Gayan Pra�yogita

9 - 12

6

9 - 12

6 -12

6 - 12

6 - 8

9 - 12

6 - 8

6 - 8

15-12-23

20-12-23

22-12-23

23-12-23

27-12-23

Friday

Wednesday

Friday

Saturday

Wednesday

 

MOCK DRILL

Role Play on Social Issues

Christmas Celebra�on

PARENT TEACHER MEETING

SPORTS DAY

6 - 8

7-9,11

19-01-24

25-01-24

30-01-24

31-01-24

Friday

Thursday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Mathema�cs Proficiency Test

Republic Day Celebra�on 

MOCK DRILL

English Quiz

6 - 8

6 - 8

3-02-24

14-02-24

Saturday

Wednesday

PARENT TEACHER MEETING

Basant Panchami Celebra�on

ANNUAL EXAMINATION

(Will commence from third week of February 2024)

PERIODIC TEST (Round - 2)

17/08/23(Thursday) to 25/8/23 (Friday)

 

6 - 12
10-04-23 

12-04-23

15-04-23

17-04-23

17-04-23-

23-04-23

21-04-23

25-04-23

26-04-23 

28-04-23

Monday

Wednesday

Saturday

Monday

Monday to 

Tuesday

Friday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Friday

Welcome Assembly

Ar�cle Wri�ng(English)

Slogan Making on 

'Wildlife and Biodiversty'

Poster making on 'Be�er 

Environment Be�er Tomorrow’

Self Defence and yoga-

training of girls

Earth Day Celebra�on

Road Safety awareness workshop

MOCK DRILL 

Ally Dance Compe��on

PERIODIC TEST (Round - 1)

08/05/23(Monday) to 19/05/23(Friday)

08/05/23(Monday) to 12/07/23(Wednesday)

 

10, 12

6 - 9

MID TERM EXAMINATION

15/09/23(Friday) to 29/09/23 (Friday)

PERIODIC TEST (ROUND-3)

1-12-23 (Friday) To 13-12-23 (Wednesday)

MOCK TEST1-12-23 (Friday) To 16-12-23 (Saturday)

 

6-9,11

10,12

PRE-BOARD EXAMINATION

5/1/24(Friday) to 19/1/24(Friday) 10,12

                                                             * All dates are subject to change.

APRIL

SEPTEMBER

DECEMBER

JANUARY

FEBUARY

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

MAY

JULY

AUGUST

ACTIVITY CALENDAR (2023-2024)
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