

## (Recognised & Affiliated to C.B.S.E.)

**ACTIVITY CALENDAR (2023-2024)** 

Independence day Celebration

14-08-23 Monday

Tel.: 011-22723000, 22731000

## **SENIOR SECONDARY**

DATE	DAY	ACTIVITY	CLASS	DATE	DAY	ACTIVITY	CLASS	DATE	DAY	ACTIVITY	CLASS
		APRIL								DECEMBER	
10-04-23	Monday	Welcome Assembly	6- 12	F	ERIODIC	TEST (Round - 2)	6 - 12				
12-04-23	Wednesday	Article Writing(English)	9-12	17/08/	23(Thurs	day) to 25/8/23 (Friday)	0-12		PERIO	DIC TEST (ROUND-3)	
15-04-23	Saturday	Slogan Making on						1	12-23 (Frida	y) To 13-12-23 (Wednesday)	6-9,11
		'Wildlife and Biodiversty'	6 - 8			SEPTEMBER		MOC	K TEST1-12-2	3 (Friday) To 16-12-23 (Saturday)	10,12
17-04-23	Monday	Poster making on 'Better									
		<b>Environment Better Tomorrow'</b>	9 - 12	01-09-23	Friday	Swaranjali (Inter-house)	6 - 8	15-12-23		MOCK DRILL	
17-04-23-	Monday to	Self Defence and yoga-		02-09-23	Saturday					Role Play on Social Issues	6 - 8
23-04-23	Tuesday	training of girls	6-8	04-09-23	Monday	Silver Steppers Dance Competition	9 - 12	22-12-23	,	Christmas Celebration	
21-04-23	Friday	Earth Day Celebration	6-12						Saturday	PARENT TEACHER MEETING	
25-04-23	Tuesday	Road Safety awareness workshop	6-8			MID TERM EXAMINATION		27-12-23	Wednesday	SPORTS DAY	7-9,11
26-04-23	Wednesday	MOCK DRILL			15/09	/23(Friday) to 29/09/23 (Friday)				JANUARY	
28-04-23	Friday	Ally Dance Competition	6-8								
		MAY				OCTOBER				RD EXAMINATION	
02-05-23	Tuesday	3-D Model of Mathematical Park	6 - 8						5/1/24(Frida	y) to 19/1/24(Friday)	10,12
04-05-23	Thursday	Paper Waste Items Carving	6 - 12	06-10-23	Friday	Handball Interhouse Competition	6 - 8				
06-05-23	Saturday	Lekh Lekhan Pratiyogita	9 - 12			(Boys)		19-01-24	Friday	Mathematics Proficiency Test	6 - 8
	PERIODIC TEST (Round - 1)			09-10-23	Monday	Karoke Singing	9 - 12	25-01-24	Thursday	Republic Day Celebration	
	08/05/23(	Monday) to 19/05/23(Friday)	10, 12	10-10-23	Tuesday	World Mental Health Day-Role Play	6 - 8	30-01-24	Tuesday	MOCK DRILL	
0	3/05/23(Mo	nday) to 12/07/23(Wednesday)	6 - 9	11-10-23	Wednesda	y Badminton Interhouse Competition	9 - 12	31-01-24	Wednesday	/ English Quiz	6 - 8
13-05-23	Saturday	PARENT TEACHER MEETING				(Girls)					
		JULY		14-10-23	Saturday	PARENT TEACHER MEETING				FEBUARY	
		JULI		18-10-23	Wednesda	y Technology Create Wonders when	6 - 8				
06-07-23	Thursday	Disaster Management- Awareness-	10,12			Reins are in Human Hands'		3-02-24	Saturday	PARENT TEACHER MEETING	
		Generation Program				(MS-PowerPoint)			Wednesday		
10-07-23	Monday to	Self Defence and yoga training-		19-10-23	Thursday	<b>Dussehra Celebration</b>		24 02 24	weariesday	basant rancham celebration	
to 15-07-23	Saturday	for girls	9 -12	27-10-23	Friday	Story Writing	6 - 8				
15-07-23	Saturday	Exhibition		30-10-23	Monday	<b>Nukkad Natak on Social issues</b>	9 - 12				
17-07-23	Monday	Science Debate	9 -12			NOVEMBER			,	ANNUAL EXAMINATION	
19-07-23	Wednesday	Poem Recitation Competition(English	) 6-8			NOVEMBER		///			2024 <b>)</b>
21-07-23	Friday	Poster Designing Competition		02-11-23	Thursday	Volley Ball Interhouse Competition	9 - 12	(VVI	ii commend	ce from third week of Februar	ry 2024)
		'Say No To Tabacco'	9,11		,	(Boys)					
26-07-23	Wednesday	MOCK DRILL		03-11-23	Friday	SPORTS DAY	6			* All alata a ana an la'a at	to discussion
28-07-23	Friday	Sanskrit Gangadhara	6 - 8	06-11-23		English Debate	9 - 12			* All dates are subject	to cnange.
31-07-23	Monday	English Declamation	9 -12		-	y Painting Competition	6 -12				
		AUGUST		10-11-23		Diwali Celebration (Mathematical Rangoli)	6 - 12				
02.00.22	Moderade		6 - 8	20-11-23	•	Digging Science Quiz	6-8				
02-08-23	Wednesday		0-0	21-11-23	-	Mathematics Olympiad	9 - 12				
03-08-23	Thursday	Poster Making on 'Inspiring the-	0 - 12	22-11-23		y Rhythm Competition (Music)	6-8				
07.00.00		World' - MS-WORD	9 - 12			y Doha Gayan Pratiyogita	6-8				
07-08-23	Monday	Vaad-Vivaad Pratiyogita	9 - 12	25-11-25	vvcullesud	y Dona Gayan Franyogita	0 - 0				